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OPPONENT SECTION TYPE TIME H/A FORMAT

Sun 01/10/2023 Wealden MENS FRIENDLY    2.15pm AWAY 6 MXD RKS

Sat 14/10/2023 Folkestone MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 22/10/2023 Thanet MENS K LEAGUE   2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sat 28/10/2023 Swale MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 05/11/2023 Tunbridge Wells MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 12/11/2023 Folkstone MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 19/11/2023 Oyster MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 26/11/2023 Prince Arthur MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sat 02/12/2023 Ashford MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 10/12/2023 Dartford Stone Lodge MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 17/12/2023 Thanet MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 07/01/2024 Oyster MENS K LEAGUE    2.30pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sat 13/01/2024 Deangate MENS K LEAGUE 2.30pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 14/01/2024 Mote Park MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sat 20/01/2024 Whiteoak MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 28/01/2024 Swale MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 04/02/2024 Tunbridge Wells MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sat 10/02/2024 Bromley MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 11/02/2024 KLIBA MENS FRIENDLY    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sun 18/02/2024 Bromley MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm AWAY

Sun 25/02/2024 Dartford Stone Lodge MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sat 02/03/2024 Ashford MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sat 09/03/2024 Mote Park MENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS

Sun 17/03/2024 Deangate MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Wed 20/03/2024 KCIBA V. HAMPSHIRE MENS 2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sat 30/03/2024 Whiteoak                          MENSMENS K LEAGUE    2.00pm HOME 6 RINKS

Sat 06/04/2024 Prince Arthur MENS K LEAGUE 2.00pm AWAY 6 RINKS
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